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FANATEC GT World Challenge America , WORLD CHALLENGE
PRACTICE 1 - CLASSIFICATION POWeERED AWS
POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF  KPH
17 04 Pro/Am 1 EéEJT Eﬂg?zg[usm / Colin BRAUN (USA) RN 2:06.162 3 15 184.81
2 20 Proam 2 E‘f{lgﬁégﬁﬁésﬁéﬁfx Jan HEYLEN (BEL) Fomele A GO R el 2:06.945 4 18 0.783 0.783 183.67
3 3 P 1 :;f:a%ifggasm (ITA) / Jordan PEPPER (ZAF) LAHIghnt Hurdcdt G 2:07.967 5 16 1.805  1.022 182.21
4 77 Proam 3 fﬁ:‘ﬂa;.s hﬁ“ﬁ'}%wm MCMURRY (USA) AGREROHET 2:08.202 6 14 2.040 0.235 181.87
5 33 P 2 ﬁ;’;ﬂﬁﬁ?ﬁﬁ%m I Bnilip ELLIS (GER) e 2:08480 & 17 2318 0278 181.48
B9 Bl ¥ e s e i TS L 2:08503 8 17 2341 0023 181.45
7 63 ProAm 4 DD;ETLEEQR'?USA, 1 Ryari DALZIEL (8C0) Menades AMG T4 2:08511 8 15 2349 0008 181.44
IR T YRR i — LomborghiniHuracan T3 508,564 3 16 2402 0053 181.36
"R O TV |y E— (USh) o AN T3 2:08618 3 15 2456 0.054 181.29
O PR L T—— AstonMartinVantage AMRGTS 908632 5 17 2470 0014 18127
11 61 Am B o A L s i S R4 G 2:08677 3 16 2515 0045 181.20
18 B0 N B e i N e TR Acura NSX GT3 2:08715 & 15 2553 0038 181.15
13 9 ProAm 8 B?S:\Rfafmgs (MEX) / Giacomo ALTOE (ITA) S Blean ST 2:08.805 4 17 2.643  0.0%0 181.02
14 10 Am 2 [Rading B Cambionghind Hurgcar GY3 2111468 2 17 5306 2663 177.36
15 88 ProAm 9 szjf\s eﬂgfﬁﬁ%"(ﬁwmm SNOW (USA) LAErghint Hikecan 313 2:11.487 3 1 5325 0019 177.33
16 91 ProAm 10 for tomman a / Vesko KGZARDV (UsA) tamborghiniMuracan GT3  )42454 3 4 sgs2 0867 17643
Stewards Log No.
....................... ol ..
Posted at:
g (145
Road America
Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Circuit Length = 6.477 km
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Start: 10:35 Flag 11:27 End: 00:00
Rac, ector : Stewards : Chief of Timing :
o / 9
: e P
Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Frinted - 11:37 Friday, August 27, 2021
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